HBOR
ROUND DOME BOLLARDS
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
Office: 267-982-2661

HIGH5LEDBOGQ
Order Information Example: HBORLQF1X22U5KZ36SF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
HBORWQ =Round Dome Bollard with Soft
Shine Low Glare White Cone Reflector
HBORLQ =Round Dome Bollard with
LED Cone Reflector
HBOGQ =Round Dome Bollard with Glass
HBOLQ =Round Dome Bollard with Louvers
C=Type III*
F=Wide Beam
Spread
*HBORWQ,
HBORLQ
& HBOGQ only
1X10=10w
1X15=15w
1X22=22w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*15w Model
Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
(Leave Blank)=
Clear Lens
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array
Lens*
*Type V White
Cone Reflector
Only
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color
(Consult Factory)
S3=Microwave Sensor with Dimming &
Remote Programming, 120-277V Only. See
P17121 Spec. Page for Details.
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C,
90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most